
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump W45
Judge: 

Phil Raschker USA Chicago, USA 94-03-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 5.75

Magdalena Hristova BUL Braga, POR 23-03-27EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (4 5.73
Marianna BISKUP Elbląg Ancona 09-03-29POLISH RECORD MASTERS (45) 5.38

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-18  11:50:00

End: 24-03-18  12:44:00

1 98 Magdalena HRISTOVA W45  5.21     Bulgaria

2 1375 Shino TAKAHATA W45  5.05  SB   PKJapan

3 1060 Cecilia VARGA W45  4.86  SB   Hungary

4 2779 COLLINS Geraldine GARCIA W45  4.83     Spain

5 839 Miriam REDLICH W45  4.68     Germany

6 494 Karine MORIN W45  4.67  SB   France

7 2905 DURAN Monica VICENTE W45  4.67  SB   Spain

8 1440 Marite VASILJEVA W45  4.59  SB   Latvia

9 788 Martina MEISSNER W45  4.45     Germany

10 1268 Laura FEDRIZZI W45  4.35     Italy

11 3058 Natalia FEDORNIAK W45  4.06     Ukraine

12 922 Claudia TRACHE W45  3.79     Germany

13 792 Sandra MEYER-LINDLOFF W45  3.55     Germany

I II III IV V VI

5.21 - rMagdalena HRISTOVA

4.76 4.89 5.05Shino TAKAHATA

4.66 4.72 4.54 4.78 4.86 4.71Cecilia VARGA

x x 4.75 x 4.83 xCOLLINS Geraldine GARCIA

4.43 4.28 x 4.33 4.68 xMiriam REDLICH

x 4.56 4.66 4.42 4.67 4.52Karine MORIN

x 4.67 x 4.56 4.37 xDURAN Monica VICENTE

4.59 4.57 4.52 4.44 rMarite VASILJEVA

x 4.45 4.26 rMartina MEISSNER

4.35 x 4.18Laura FEDRIZZI

4.06 3.87 3.83Natalia FEDORNIAK

3.69 3.76 3.79Claudia TRACHE

3.55 3.12 2.84Sandra MEYER-LINDLOFF
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W45
1 Final Magdalena HRISTOVA Bulgaria  5.211     

2 Final Cecilia VARGA Hungary  4.863  SB   

3 Final COLLINS Geraldine GARCIA Spain  4.834     

4 Final Miriam REDLICH Germany  4.685     

5 Final Karine MORIN France  4.676  SB   

6 Final DURAN Monica VICENTE Spain  4.677  SB   

7 Final Marite VASILJEVA Latvia  4.598  SB   

8 Final Martina MEISSNER Germany  4.459     

9 Final Laura FEDRIZZI Italy  4.3510     

10 Final Natalia FEDORNIAK Ukraine  4.0611     

11 Final Claudia TRACHE Germany  3.7912     

12 Final Sandra MEYER-LINDLOFF Germany  3.5513     

13 Final Shino TAKAHATA Japan  5.052  SB   PK
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